SB0322/168576/1

BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 322

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 2, after "exclusively" insert "BY A PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY OR"; in line 6, strike "electronic" and substitute "VIDEO"; strike beginning with "used" in line 6 down through "with" in line 7 and substitute "THAT IS USED AS"; in line 8, strike "THAT" and substitute "EXCLUSIVELY FOR SAFETY, WHEN THE EQUIPMENT"; and in line 10, after "THE" insert "EQUIPMENT OR".